

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

PIL No. 8/2017
IA No. 01/2018

Environmental Policy Group (EPC).

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr Shabir Bhat, Advocate vice
Mr Shafqat Nazir, Advocate.

V/s

Union of India & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Mr T.M. Shamsi, ASGI.
Mr B.A. Dar, Sr AAG.
Mr M.A. Chashoo, AAG.
Mr Anis Ul Islam, Advocate vice
Mr Moomin Khan, Advocate.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge.
Hon'ble Mr Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
01.11.2021

Updated status report be filed by or before next date of hearing.

List on 15th December 2021.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge

SRINAGAR:

01.11.2021

"Hamid"