

S. No. 1
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

PIL No. 8/2017

Alongwith all other connected matters

Environmental Policy Group (EPC)

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Union of India & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr Mr. T.M. Shamsi, DSGI.
Mr Nazir Ahmad, Adv.

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
28.02.2023

Mr Shafkat Nazir, learned counsel for the petitioner to
comply the Order dated 14.11.2022.

List on 27.04.2023.

(MOHAN LAL)
JUDGE

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
28.02.2023
Hilal Ahmad