

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Virtual Mode)**

CJ Court

Case: PIL No. 08/2017
c/w
PIL No. 02/2014
along with connected matters.

Environmental Policy Group (EPC)

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

v/s

Union of India and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

26.07.2023

Present none.

Adjourned.

List on 04.10.2023.

**(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE**

**(N. KOTISWAR SINGH)
CHIEF JUSTICE**

JAMMU
26.07.2023
Paramjeet