

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Virtual Mode)**

CJ Court

Case: PIL No.8/2017
Along with connected matters.

Environmental Policy Group

..... Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Shafaqat Nazir, Advocate
Mr. Danish Nisar, Advocate
Mr. Zakariya, Advocate

Vs

Union of India and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI
Mr. Jahangir Dar, GA
Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Rehana, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
08.11.2023

Response has been filed by the petitioner to the status report filed
by the respondent No.5 in PIL No.08/2017.

List on 20.12.2023.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

(N. KOTISWAR SINGH)
CHIEF JUSTICE

JAMMU
08.11.2023
Shammi

