

Sr. No.01

Regular.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)

PIL No.8/2017
Along-with other connected matters

ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY GROUP ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)
(EPC)(Senior Citizen)

Through: Mr. Shafqat Nazir, Advocate

Vs.

UNION OF INDIA AND OTHERS ...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rehana Qayoom, Advocate, vice
Mr. T.M. Shamsi, DSGI.
Mr. Faheem Nissar Shah, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

26.09.2024

List on 04.11.2024.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

(TASHI RABSTAN)
CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)

SRINAGAR
26.09.2024
Shameem H.