

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

Case: PIL No. 8/2017
c/w
PIL No. 2/2014
OWP No. 780/2015
CPOWP No. 878/2015
PIL No. 18/2018

Environmental Policy Group

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

v/s

UOI and others

.... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI with
Ms. Rehana Qayoom, Adv.

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE**

ORDER
04.08.2025

1. List for consideration on 12.08.2025.

(RAJESH SEKHRI) (RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE JUDGE

Jammu
04.08.2025
Rakesh